The Doqggie Castle

197 Shunpike Road
Cromwell, CT. 06416
(860) 635-0111

Website: www.thedoggiecastle.com
Email: staff@thedoaaiecastle.com

Price List

1st or Only Dog
Interview Fee

Daycare Rate

Daycare Weekly (Monday-Friday) (savings $5.00) (27.00/Day)
8 Day Pass (27.75/Day)

10 Day Pass (savings $10.00) (27.00/Day)

12 Day Pass (savings $12.00) (27.00/Day)

20 Day Pass (savings $30.00) (26.50/Day)

2nd or Multiple Dogs (from the same family &
attending 2 times a week)

Day Care Rate

Day Care Weekly Rate
8 Day Pass

10 Day Pass

12 Day Pass

20 Day Pass

Credit Card Processing Fee $5.00

*Minimum credit card purchase $30.00

*Prices are subject to change without notice.

*Passes are non-refundable and non-transferable
*Passes expire after 4 months from date of purchase.
*Return check fee $40.00

*Late Invoice fee $30.00

*No combined discounts/offers

*CT Sales Tax Applies

FREE

$ 28.00
$135.00
$222.00
$270.00
$324.00
$530.00

$ 26.00
$130.00
$208.00
$260.00
$312.00
$520.00




